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Municipality Population $ Per Capita Rank $ Per Capita Rank $ Per Capita Rank

Menomonee Falls 35,798 970.51 2 556.24 6 414.27 1

Franklin 35,702 728.93 8 553.33 7 175.60 9

Oak Creek 34,707 959.51 3 785.34 1 174.17 10

Manitowoc 33,649 884.49 5 628.34 3 256.15 6

West Bend 31,531 728.18 9 522.27 8 205.91 8

Sun Prairie 31,213 708.98 10 491.66 10 217.32 7

Superior 27,146 1,048.02 1 728.52 2 319.50 3

Stevens Point 27,040 843.26 6 574.83 5 268.43 4

Fitchburg 26,090 762.27 7 503.71 9 258.56 5

Neenah 25,833 943.25 4 623.26 4 319.99 2

Group Average 857.74 596.75 260.99

Group Median 863.88 565.53 288.07

Middleton 18,146 1,093.54 602.22 491.32

Municipality Population $ Per Capita Rank $ Per Capita Rank $ Per Capita Rank $ Per Capita Rank

Menomonee Falls 35,798 99.68 4 93.48 8 225.98 6 137.09 8

Franklin 35,702 68.58 10 98.21 7 217.73 7 168.81 5

Oak Creek 34,707 99.92 3 188.15 2 282.93 1 214.33 1

Manitowoc 33,649 86.95 7 152.05 3 213.04 9 176.31 4

West Bend 31,531 71.93 8 81.21 9 228.76 5 140.36 7

Sun Prairie 31,213 106.05 1 98.86 6 213.93 8 72.83 10

Superior 27,146 104.24 2 188.38 1 274.21 2 161.68 6

Stevens Point 27,040 69.77 9 141.97 4 185.39 10 177.71 3

Fitchburg 26,090 87.93 5 67.19 10 246.48 4 102.11 9

Neenah 25,833 87.17 6 101.13 5 255.64 3 179.42 2

Group Average 88.22 121.06 234.41 153.07

Group Median 87.55 99.99 227.37 165.25

Middleton 18,146 110.66 124.78 243.78 122.99

Municipality Population $ Per Capita Rank $ Per Capita Rank $ Per Capita Rank

Menomonee Falls 35,798 622.20 3 15.70 10 2,457.61 2

Franklin 35,702 577.40 6 20.54 9 1,056.29 10

Oak Creek 34,707 556.10 7 178.84 2 2,576.53 1

Manitowoc 33,649 428.70 10 172.39 3 1,710.72 5

West Bend 31,531 613.40 4 54.40 6 2,432.96 3

Sun Prairie 31,213 639.00 2 39.85 7 1,472.42 7

Superior 27,146 435.60 9 291.34 1 1,528.55 6

Stevens Point 27,040 519.80 8 142.23 4 1,247.99 9

Fitchburg 26,090 723.80 1 25.53 8 1,447.38 8

Neenah 25,833 612.10 5 80.86 5 1,815.57 4

Group Average 572.81 102.17 1,774.60

Group Median 594.75 67.63 1,619.64

Middleton 18,146 840.45 22.81 2,843.97

Municipality Population per Thousand Rank in Thousands Rank in Millions Rank

Menomonee Falls 35,798 5.54 10 118.58 1 4,245.00 1

Franklin 35,702 6.19 9 95.62 3 3,414.00 2

Oak Creek 34,707 6.72 8 84.19 4 2,922.00 3

Manitowoc 33,649 8.24 5 55.54 10 1,869.00 7

West Bend 31,531 8.61 3 75.42 6 2,378.00 5

Sun Prairie 31,213 8.42 4 75.89 5 2,368.70 6

Superior 27,146 7.74 7 57.64 8 1,564.80 9

Stevens Point 27,040 9.47 1 56.32 9 1,523.00 10

Fitchburg 26,090 7.87 6 95.97 2 2,503.80 4

Neenah 25,833 9.27 2 71.73 7 1,852.90 8

Group Average 7.81 78.69 2,464.12

Group Median 8.06 75.65 2,373.40

Middleton 18,146 6.61 152.29 2,763.40
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